celtic
C)

training

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

Funded Non- Funded Non-
Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession . Concession (17-24
Concession (25+ Years) years)
National — Fee for Service | $1500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
BSB20120 Certificate Il in | 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
Workplace Skills Queensland — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $2450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
BSB30120 Certificate lll 3 Guarantee
in Business Queenslgnd — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $144 *TC Only $288 *TC Only $288 *TC Only
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
BSB40120 Certificate IV | 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Business Queenslgnd — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA $158 * TC Only
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
BSB40520 Certificate Iv | Queensiand — Certificate | N/A N/A N/A
. . 3 Guarantee
in Leadership & Queensland — Higher
Management . 9 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $243 *TC Only $425 *TC Only $425 *TC Only
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celtic
O training
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Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

N . . . Funded Non- Funded Non-
Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession Concession (25+ Years) S::rgt)esswn (17-24
National — Fee for Service
BSB41419 Certificate in Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee .
Workplace Health & - Not Currently Accepting Enrolments
Queensland — Higher
Safety ;
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA
National — Fee for Service | $6500 N/A N/A N/A
BSB50420 Diploma of Queensland - Certificate |\, \ N/A N/A N/A
. 3 Guarantee
Leadership & Queensland — Higher
Management ; 9 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $225 *TC Only $450 *TC Only $450 * TC Only
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celtic
C)

training

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

Qualification

Fee / Funding Type

Fee For Service

Funded Concession

Funded Non-
Concession (25+ Years)

Funded Non-
Concession (17-24
years)

National — Fee for Service | $2450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC32015 Certificate Ill 3 Guarantee N/A $50 $20 $20
in Community Services Queenslgnd — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $330 $660 $660
CHC33015 Certificate Il] National — Fee for $§N|ce $2450 N/A N/A N/A
in Individual Support Queensland - Certificate |\, \ $20 $27 $27
. uppo 3 Guarantee
(Ageing) Queensland — Higher
; N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Superseded Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $330 $660 $660
CHC33015 Certificate I National — Fee for $§N|ce $2450 N/A N/A N/A
) e Queensland — Certificate
in Individual Support N/A $20 $27 $27
. 3 Guarantee
(Disability) Queensland — Higher
and —Hig N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Superseded Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $332.50 $665 $665
National — Fee for Service | $2450 N/A N/A N/A
CHC33021 Certificate 11l | Jueensland — Certificate | $20 $27 $27
. L 3 Guarantee
in Individual Support Queensland — Higher
and —Hig N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $330 $660 $660
CHC42015 Certificate IV National — Fee for $§N|ce $3950 N/A N/A N/A
inC ity Servi Queensland — Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Community Services 3 Guarantee
* Queensland — Higher
Superseded Level Skills N/A $50 $100 N/A
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $470 $940 $940
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Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

Funded Non- Funded Non-
Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession . Concession (17-24
Concession (25+ Years) years)
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC42021 Certificate IV 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Community Services Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $50 $100 N/A
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $470 $940 $940
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC43015 Certificate IV 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Ageing Support Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $50 $100 $100
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A XX XX XX
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
.CHC.)431.1'5 Certificate IV Queensland — Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Disability 3 Guarantee
Queensland — Higher
*Superseded Level Skills N/A $49 $99 $99
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $437.50 $875 $875
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC43121 Certificate IV 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Disability Support Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $49 $99 $99
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $437.50 $875 $875
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC43315 Certificate IV 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Mental Health Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $50 $100 $100
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $442 .50 $885 $885
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Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

s . . . Funded Non- Funded Non-
Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession Concession (25+ Years) S::rgt)esswn (17-24
National — Fee for Service | $3950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC43415 Certificate IV 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Leisure & Health Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $50 $100 $100
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $565 $1130 $1130
National — Fee for Service | $6500 N/A N/A N/A
CH052015 Dlplo'ma of Queensland — Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
Community Services 3 Guarantee
Queensland — Higher
*Superseded Level Skills N/A $100 $200 $200
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $451.50 $903 $903
National — Fee for Service | $6500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
CHC52021 Diploma of 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
Community Services Queensland — Higher
Level Skills N/A $100 $200 $200
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $451.50 $903 $903
National — Fee for Service
FSK10119 Certificate [in | 2ueensland - Certificate
. 3 Guarantee
Access to Vocational -
Pathways Queenslgnd — Higher
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA
National — Fee for Service
FSK10219 Certificate [in | 2ueensland - Certificate
. . 3 Guarantee
Skills for Vocational -
Pathways Queenslgnd — Higher
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA
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Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Supported by
Government
of South Australia

s . . . Funded Non- Funded Non-
Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession Concession (25+ Years) S::rgt)esswn (17-24
National — Fee for Service
FSK20119 Certificate Il in | Quéensiand — Certificate
; 3 Guarantee
Skills for Work and Queensland — Higher
Vocational Pathways Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA
National — Fee for Service | $2730 N/A N/A N/A
HLT33015 Certificate Il in | Queensland — Certificate
Allied Health Assistance 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Higher
*Superseded Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $161 $323 $323
National — Fee for Service | $2730 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
HLT33021 Certificate 11l in | 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
Allied Health Assistance Queenslgnd — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $161 $323 $323
National — Fee for Service | $2730 N/A N/A N/A
HLT33115 Certificate IIl in | uensland —Certificate | N/A N/A N/A
- 3 Guarantee
Health Services Queensland — Higher
Assistance ; 9 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $273 $546 $546
HLT413015 Certificate IV gig:?]z:;n';‘e_eé‘;r msff’cr;’t':e $2730 N/A N/A N/A
in A]Iled Health 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
Assistance Queensland — Higher
Lol Skl 9 N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Superseded evel Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $273 $546 $546

Celtic Training & Consultancy Pty Ltd RTO 40179

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023
Version 1.2
Last Updated: 27/09/2023

Page 6



Celtl C Indicative Fees Schedule 2023 Skills G
O training sy

Proud to be a Queensland Government .
subsidised training provider of South Australia

s . . . Funded Non- Funded Non-

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession Concession (25+ Years) S::rgt)esswn (17-24
National — Fee for Service | $2955 N/A N/A N/A

HLT43021 Certificate Iv | Queensland - Certificate | N/A N/A N/A

. . 3 Guarantee

in Allied Health Q land — Hiah

Assistance ueensiand — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
South Australia - Skills SA | N/A $296 $591 $591
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